
Date City State Site Contact Contact Email
07/20/15 Houston TX Fugro Consultants, Inc. Scott A. Marr marr@fugro.com

08/12/15 Houston TX Foundation Performance Assoc. Vicky Bonds vb@geotecheng.com

09/28/15 Blacksburg VA Virginia Tech GSO Fred Falcone ftf4250@vt.edu

09/30/15 Ann Arbor MI University of Michigan Dimitrios Zekkos zekkos@umich.edu

10/02/15 San Marcos TX Texas Chapter Brad East BLEast@CTLGroup.com

10/13/15 Houston TX Houston Hydrographic Society Helen Stewart hstewart@fugro.com

02/25/16 Pittsburgh PA Pittsburgh Chapter Brian Heinzl bheinzl@gfnet.com

02/26/16 Cleveland OH CWRU Bill Yu xxy21@case.edu

02/29/16 Berkeley CA UC Berkeley Jonathan Bray jonbray@berkeley.edu

03/01/16 Seattle WA University of Washington Alex Grant agrant3@uw.edu

03/03/16 Fairbanks AK University of Alaska Xiong Zhang xzhang11@alaska.edu

03/15/16 Valley Forge PA Delaware Valley Mike McGuire 

James Beideman

michael.p.mcguire@gmail.com 

JBeideman@kleinfelder.com

03/21/16 Melbourne FL Florida Institute of Technology Paul Cosentino cosentin@fit.edu

03/22/16 Atlanta GA Georgia Chapter Rudy Saavedra rsaavedra@slope.com

03/23/16 Fayetteville AR University of Arkansas Sean Salazar ssalazar@uark.edu

TBD San Diego CA San Diego Congpu Yao congpu.yao@gmail.com

TBD St Louis MO St. Louis Chapter Nicholas Roth nicholas.roth@psiusa.com

TBD Urbana IL University of Illinois at Urbana Steve Wilk swilk2@illinois.edu
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